tle Jimmy

Title of feature
Earlier title: Jimmy

Size Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

immy Swinnerton

Creator(s)

1901

Year

January February March April May June

July

August

September

October

November

December

AC.T9.6

AC.T9.7




Little Jimmy

Title of feature

Earlier title: Jimmy

Size Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Jimmy Swinnerton

Creator(s)

1902

Year

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

B
PBoo~vooswnr

WWRNRNRNNRNNNNRNRNE B BB
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AC.T9.12




Little Jimmy

Title of feature

Jimmy Swinnerton

Creator(s)

1904 (1 of 3)

Year

Earlier title: Jimmy

Size

Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

AC.T9.78

SFS3-10-6
AC.T9.99

AC.T9.74

AC.T9.87

AC.T9.95

SFS79-6-1

AC.T9.83

AC.T9.70

AC.T9.104

AC.T9.91

AC.T9.79

© NGB W N |

SFS3-10-7
AC.T9.100

=
o

AC.T9.75

=
[

SFS79-6-2a
SFS79-6-2b
AC.T9.108

12

AC.T9.84

13

SFS3-3-2
AC.T9.71

14

AC.T9.92

15

SFS3-5-1
AC.T9.80

16

AC.T9.101

17

SFS3-4-4
AC.T9.76

AC.T9.88

18

SFS3-9-8
AC.T9.97

SFS79-6-3a
SFS79-6-3b

19

AC.T9.85

20

AC.T9.72

AC.T9.106

21

AC.T9.68

AC.T9.93

22

SFS3-5-3
AC.T9.81

23

AC.T9.102

24

AC.T9.77

AC.T9.89

25

AC.T9.98

SFS79-6-4
AC.T9.110

26

AC.T9.86

27

AC.T9.73

AC.T9.107

28

AC.T9.69

AC.T9.94

29

AC.T9.82

30

SFS3-10-8
AC.T9.103

31

AC.T9.90

Published in the Chicago American, except SFS3-9-8, published in the New York American.

Two additional, undated copies of the feature are available for 1904, AC.T9.111 and AC.T9.112




Jimmy

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Jimmy Swinnerton

1904 (2 of 3)

Year

Later title: Little Jimmy

Size

Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 55 x 42 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso

of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS79-4-1a
SFS79-4-1a

SFS79-3-1

SFS78-12-1
SFS79-1-1

SFS79-5-1

SFS79-2-1

SFS3-10-7
SFS79-4-2a
SFS79-4-2b

10

SFS79-1-2

11

SFS79-3-3a
SFS79-3-3b

SFS3-12-5

12

SFS78-12-2a

13

SFS79-5-2a

14

SFS3-2-6

SFS79-2-2a

15

SFS78-11-3a

16

SFS79-4-3a
SFS79-4-3b

17

SFS79-1-3a

18

SFS3-9-6

SFS3-12-6

19

SFS78-12-3a

20

SFS79-5-3a

21

SFS3-2-5

SFS79-2-3a

22

SFS78-11-4a
SFS78-11-4b
SFS78-11-4c

23

SFS79-4-4

24

SFS79-1-4a

25

26

SFS78-12-4a

27

SFS79-5-4

28

SFS79-2-4a
SFS79-2-4b

29

SFS78-11-5

30

SFS79-4-5a

31

SFS79-1-5a
SFS79-1-5b

Published in the San Francisco Examiner.




Little Jimmy

Title of feature

Jimmy Swinnerton

Creator(s)

1904

Year

Earlier title: Jimmy

Size

Most dailies: 22 x 36 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on

verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS78-11-1a
SES78-11-1b

SFS78-10-1a
SES78-10-1b

SFS78-9-2

NG| W N -

=
o

SFS78-10-2a
SFS78-10-2b
SES78-10-2¢

11

12

13

SFS78-9-3a
SFS78-9-3b

14

SFS78-8-2b

15

16

17

SFS78-10-3a
SFS78-10-3b

18

19

20

SFS78-9-4a
SFS78-9-4b

21

SFS78-8-3a
SFS78-8-3b

22

23

24

SFS78-10-4

25

26

27

SFS78-9-5

28

SFS78-8-4a
SFS78-8-4b

29

30

31




Jimmy

Jimmy Swinnerton

1904 (3 of 3)

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Later title: Little Jimmy

Size

Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 55 x 42 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July August Sep

October

November

December

SFS3-10-1

SFS3-7-1

SFS3-9-1

SFS3-12-1

SFS3-6-1

Ol |N|lo|la|lb|lw Nk

=
o

SFS3-4-4

SFS3-7-2

[N
—

-
N

[
w

SFS3-3-1

SFS3-11-1

[N
~

SFS3-2-2

[u
13

SFS3-5-2

[N
o

SFS3-10-3

[
]

SFS3-7-3

[N
©

SFS3-12-3

[N
©

SFS3-6-3

n
o

SFS3-3-4

N
[y

SFS3-2-3

SFS3-8-3

N
N

SFS3-5-4

N
w

SFS3-10-4

N
N

N
o

SFS3-9-4

SFS3-12-4

N
o

SFS3-6-4

N
i

SFS3-3-3

SFS3-11-2

N
©

SFS3-2-4

N
©

SFS3-5-5

w
o

SFS3-10-5

w
s

Published in the St. Louis Republic.




Jimmy

Jimmy Swinnerton

Title of feature

1905

Creator(s)

Year

Later title: Little Jimmy

Size Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

June

October

November

January February March April May

July August eptember

SFS4-4-1  SFS80-
AC.T10.1

SFT45-2a
SFT39-7-1

SFS80-4-1
AC.T10.14

AC.T10.27

AC.T10.36

SFS39-9-1
AC.T10.48

SFS39-3-1
SFS80-6-1
AC.T10.23

SFS4-6-1 SFS4-8-1
5 SFS80-2-1 AC.T10.6 sFsaL2

SFS39-8-1
AC.T10.44

SFS39-5-1
AC.T10.32

SFSSTZT

7 SFS80-5-1

SFS4-5-2  SFS80-1-3
AC.T10.2

SFS4-11-5
AC.T10.40

SFS39-1-1
9 SFS80-4-2
AC.T10.15

SFS39-4-1
AC.T10.28

10

SFS4-11-2
AC.T10.37

SFS39-9-2
AC.T10.49

11

SFS39-3-2
SFS80-6-3
ACT10.24

12 SFS4-62  SFS4-7-1 ?;S’ZASBF;SDF?’Z
SFS80-2-2 ACTIOT | 4 Ot

SFS39-8-2
AC.T10.45

13

SFS39-5-2
AC.T10.33

14 SFS80-5-2

SFS4-4-2  SFS4-53

15 SFS80-1-4 AC.T10.3

SFT39-7-2
AC.T10.41

SFS39-12
16 SFS80-4-3
AC.T10.16

SFS39-4-2
AC.T10.29

17

AC.T10.38

SFS39-9-3
AC.T10.50

18

SFS39-3-3
SFS80-6-5
AC.T10.25

SFS4-6-3 SFS80-2-3
AC.T10.8b

SFS80-3-3
AC.T10.12

19

AC.T10.46

20

SFT39-5-3
AC.T10.34

SFS39-2.3
21 SFS80-5-4
AC.T1021

SFS4-5-4  SFSB80-1-5

2 AC.T10.4

SFT39-7-3
AC.T10.42

SFS39-1-3

3 SFS80-4-5

SFS39-4-3
AC.T10.30

24

SFT39-6-1
AC.T10.39

SFS39-9-4
AC.T10.51

25

SFS39-3-4
SFS80-6-6
AC.T10.26

SFS4-6-4 SFS4-8-3 | SFS4-9-3 SFS80-
26 SFS80-2-4

AC.T10.9 AC.T10.13

SFS39-8-3
AC.T10.47

27

SFS39-5-
4AC.T10.35

28 SFS80-5-6

SFS4-5-5  SFSB0.
AC.T105

29

AC.T10.43

SFS39-1-4
30 SFS80-4-6
AC.T1018

SFS39-4-4
AC.T10.31

31

SFS39-9-5
AC.T10.52

SFS4-13-2 from the San Francisco Examiner ; SFS4-13-3 from the Los Angeles Examiner .

Note: On June 11, Maud from "And Her Name Was Maud" is featured in box SFS80-6-3
One additional undated copy, AC.T10.53, I N I




Jimmy

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Jimmy Swinnerton

1906

Year

Later title: Little Jimmy

Size

Most dailies: Most Sundays: 54 x 40.5 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS82-4-1

SFS82-7-1
SFS91-1-1

SFS91-3-1

SFS82-6-1

SFS82-2-1
AC.T10.60

SFS82-3-1

SFS91-5-1

SFS91-2-1

SFS82-5-2

SFS82-1-2
AC.T10.56

SFS82-4-3

SFS91-1-2

Ol N o0 &~ (WIN| -

SFS4-13-2

=
o

[y
[N

SFS82-2-3
AC.T10.61

SFS82-3-2

=
N

SFS91-2-2

=
w

SFS82-5-4

[y
S

SFS82-1-3
AC.T10.57

=
[$;]

SFS82-4-6

SFS91-1-3

=
(o2}

SFS4-13-3
SFS91-3-3

=
-

SFS82-6-5

=
(e

SFS82-2-4

SFS82-3-4

=
©

N
o

SFS82-5-6

N
=

N
N

SFS82-4-8

SFS91-1-4

N
w

N
N

SFS82-6-8

N
[$;]

SFS82-3-6

N
(2]

SFS91-2-4

N
BN

SFS82-5-9

N
(o<}

SFS82-1-7
AC.T10.59

N
©

SFS82-4-10

SFS91-1-5

w
o

w
fucg

SFS4-13-2 from the San Francisco Examiner ; SFS4-13-3 from the Los Angeles Examiner .




Little Jimmy

Title of feature

Jimmy Swinnerton

Creator(s)

1907

Year

Earlier title: Jimmy

Size

Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso

of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS92-3-1

SFS83-6-2

SFS92-5-1

SFS92-2-1

SFS92-4-1

SFS92-1-1

SFS92-3-2

O (N[O || |W (N |-

=
o

SFS92-5-2

=
[N

SFS92-2-2

=
N

SFS83-5-3

=
w

SFS92-4-2

=
N

SFS92-1-2

=
[$;]

SFS92-3-3

=
(2]

SFS83-6-4

=
-

SFS92-5-3

=
(e

SFS92-2-3

=
©

SFS83-5-6

N
o

SFS92-4-3

N
=

SFS92-1-3

N
N

SFS92-3-4

N
w

SFS83-6-5

N
N

SFS92-5-4

N
[$;]

SFS92-2-4

nN
(2]

N
BN

SFS92-4-4

N
(e

N
©

SFS92-3-5

SFS92-6-5

w
o

w
fucg




Little Jimmy

Title of feature

Jimmy Swinnerton

Creator(s)

1908

Year

Earlier title: Jimmy

Size

Most dailies: 23.5 x 37cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS87-5-1

SFS87-2-1

SFS84-5-1

SFS87-4-1

SFS84-1-1

SFS87-3-1

SFS87-6-1

SFS84-6-1

O (N[O || |W (N |-

SFS84-2-4

SFS87-2-2

=
o

SFS84-5-4

=
[N

SFS87-4-2

=
N

SFS84-4-2

=
w

SFS87-3-2

SFS87-6-2

=
N

SFS84-6-2

=
[$;]

SFS84-3-6

=
(2]

=
-

SFS84-5-6

=
(e

=
©

SFS84-1-5

SFS84-4-4

N
o

SFS87-3-3

SFS87-6-3

N
=

SFS84-6-4

N
N

SFS84-3-8

SFS87-5-5

N
w

SFS84-2-7

SFS87-2-4

N
N

SFS84-5-7

N
[$;]

SFS87-4-4

nN
(2]

SFS84-1-7

SFS84-4-7

SFS87-1-4

N
BN

SFS87-3-4

SFS87-6-4

N
(e

SFS84-6-5

N
©

SFS84-3-10

SFS87-5-6

w
o

SFS87-2-5

w
fucg




Little Jimmy

Title of feature

Jimmy Swinnerton

Creator(s)

1909

Year

Earlier title: Jimmy

Size

Most dailies:

Most Sundays: 42 x 58 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS89-2-1

SFT85-1%

SFS88-1-1

SFS89-4-1

SFS88-4-1

SFS89-1-1

SFS89-3-1

SFS89-6-1

SFS88-6-1

SFS88-2-1

SFS88-3-1

SFS89-5-1

SFS89-2-2

O (N[O || |W (N |-

=
o

SFS88-1-2

SFS89-4-2

=
[N

SFS89-1-2

=
N

SFS89-3-2

SFS89-6-2

=
w

SFS88-6-2

=
N

SFS88-2-2

SFS89-5-2

=
[$;]

SFS89-2-3

=
(2]

=
-

SFS88-1-3

SFS89-4-3

=
(e

SFS88-4-3

SFS89-1-3

=
©

SFS89-3-3

SFS89-6-3

N
o

N
=

SFS88-2-3

SFS88-3-3

N
N

SFS89-2-4

N
w

SFS88-5-4

N
N

SFS89-4-4

N
[$;]

SFS88-4-4

SFS89-1-4

nN
(2]

SFS89-3-4

N
BN

SFS88-6-4

N
(e

SFS88-3-4

SFS89-5-4

N
©

SFS89-2-5

w
o

SFS88-5-5

w
fucg

SFS88-1-5

SFS89-4-5

SFT85-1% on verso of Happy Hooligan.




