Little Jimmy

Jimmy Swinnerton Creator(s)

<u>1901</u> Year

Title of feature
Earlier title: Jimmy

Size Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												AC.T9.6
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												AC.T9.7
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												

<u>Jimmy Swinnerton</u> Creator(s)

<u>1902</u> Year

Little Jimmy
Title of feature
Earlier title: Jimmy

Size Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December
1												
2												
3												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17 18												
19	AC.T9.12											
20	710110112											
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												<u> </u>
27												├
28												-
29												
30												
31												

	<u> </u>	<u>Little Jin</u>	nmy				<u>Jimm</u>	y Swini	<u>nerton</u>			1904 (1 (<u>of</u> :
		Title of featu	ire					Creator(s)	•			Year	
	E	arlier title: .	Jimmy										
													Щ
ze	Most dailie												
	ates date is u	ncertain. % I	ndicates strip	is on verso of	another feat	ure.							_
naay	ys appear in r	ea ana boia.											+-
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	1
1					AC.T9.78								
2										SFS3-10-6 AC.T9.99			
3				AC.T9.74			AC.T9.87			AC.19.99			1
4									AC.T9.95			SFS79-6-1	1
5						AC.T9.83							
5			AC.T9.70								AC.T9.104		1
7					AO TO TO			AC.T9.91					-
8					AC.T9.79					SFS3-10-7			╂
9										AC.T9.100			
0				AC.T9.75									4
1												SFS79-6-2a SFS79-6-2b	
												AC.T9.108	
2						AC.T9.84							4
13			SFS3-3-2 AC.T9.71										
14								AC.T9.92					1
15					SFS3-5-1								
16					AC.T9.80					AC.T9.101			1-
17				SFS3-4-4			AC.T9.88			7101101101			1
. /				AC.T9.76			AC.19.86		SFS3-9-8			CEC70 C 20	4-
18									AC.T9.97			SFS79-6-3a SFS79-6-3b	
19						AC.T9.85							
20			AC.T9.72								AC.T9.106		-
21		AC.T9.68			SFS3-5-3			AC.T9.93					╂—
22					AC.T9.81								
23										AC.T9.102			
24				AC.T9.77			AC.T9.89					000000	
25									AC.T9.98			SFS79-6-4 AC.T9.110	
26						AC.T9.86							
27			AC.T9.73								AC.T9.107		
28		AC.T9.69						AC.T9.94					4
29					AC.T9.82					SFS3-10-8			╂—
30										AC.T9.103			
31							AC.T9.90						╧
		go American, exce		1.2.1.1.1.4		L			1				₩

		<u>Jimm</u>	<u>Y</u>				<u>Jimm</u>	y Swinn	<u>erton</u>			1904 (2	<u>ot</u> .
		Title of featu	ure			Ι		Creator(s)		Ι		Year	
	Late	r title: Litt	le Jimmy										
ize	Most daili	es: M	ost Sunday:	s: 55 x 42	cm					ļ		_	
Indic	ates date is u	ıncertain. %	Indicates str	ip is on vers	o of another feat	ure.							
unday	ys appear in r	ed and bold.	ı				T		T	T			
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	1
1	•			•				•	•				
2										SFS79-4-1a SFS79-4-1a			
3										5F579-4-1a			
4									SFS79-3-1				
5							SFS78-12-1 SFS79-1-1						
6											SFS79-5-1		
7			_	_			_	SFS79-2-1	_				
8					1					0505 15 5		1	<u> </u>
9										SFS3-10-7 SFS79-4-2a SFS79-4-2b			
10							SFS79-1-2						
11									SFS79-3-3a SFS79-3-3b			SFS3-12-5	
12						SFS78-12-2a							
13											SFS79-5-2a		
14		SFS3-2-6						SFS79-2-2a					
15					SFS78-11-3a					SFS79-4-3a			
16										SFS79-4-3a SFS79-4-3b			
17							SFS79-1-3a						
18									SFS3-9-6			SFS3-12-6	
19 20						SFS78-12-3a					SFS79-5-3a		-
20		SFS3-2-5						SFS79-2-3a			SFS/9-5-3a		
22		0.0010			SFS78-11-4a SFS78-11-4b SFS78-11-4c			0.0.012.00					-
23										SFS79-4-4		1	
24							SFS79-1-4a						
25													
26						SFS78-12-4a						-	1
27								SFS79-2-4a			SFS79-5-4	+	-
28								SFS79-2-4a SFS79-2-4b					
29					SFS78-11-5		_		_				
30				_				-		SFS79-4-5a			
31							SFS79-1-5a SFS79-1-5b						

		<u>Little Ji</u>	mmy				<u>Jimmy</u>	Swinn	<u>erton</u>			<u>190</u>	
		Title of fe	ature					Creator(s)				Year	
		Earlier title	: Jimmy										
Size	Most daili	es: 22 x 36 cn	n										
		ıncertain. % Ir	ndicates strip is	on verso of anot	her feature.								
Sunda	ys appear in r	red and bold.		1							1		
	January	February	Manah	A! I	Na	1	Ludes	A	Camtamban	Ostaban	Marranahan	December	
	January	rebruary	March	April	May SFS78-11-1a	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	-
1					SFS78-11-1b								
2													
3				SFS78-10-1a									
4				SFS78-10-1b									
5													-
6			SFS78-9-2						+		+		\vdash
7	<u> </u>		5. 5. 6 6 2						1				
8													1
9													
				SFS78-10-2a									
10				SFS78-10-2b SFS78-10-2c									
11				SFS/8-10-20									
12													
13			SFS78-9-3a										
			SFS78-9-3b										↓
14		SFS78-8-2b											<u> </u>
15 16													
				SFS78-10-3a									
17				SFS78-10-3b									
18													
19													ــــــ
20			SFS78-9-4a SFS78-9-4b										
		SFS78-8-3a	01 01 0-3-40										\vdash
21		SFS78-8-3b											L
22									ļ				ــــــ
23									ļ				Ь—
24	-			SFS78-10-4			1		1		-		
25 26													-
26			SFS78-9-5						-				\vdash
		SFS78-8-4a	35376-9-3						+				\vdash
28		SFS78-8-4b											
29										-			
30													
31		Ì		<u> </u>	<u> </u>								

		<u>Jimm</u>	V				<u>Jimm</u>	y Swinr	<u>ierton</u>			1904 (3	of 3
		Title of feat	ure					Creator(s)				Year	
	Late	er title: Litt	le Jimmy										
ize		es: Mo	ost Sundays	s: 55 x 42 c	m								
Indic	ates date is ι	uncertain. %	Indicates st	rip is on verso	o of another fo	eature.							
unday	ys appear in i	red and bold.			1	T	ı	T		ı	П		
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	Sep	October	November	December	1
1	•							3					
2										SFS3-10-1			
3							SFS3-7-1						
4									SFS3-9-1			SFS3-12-1	
5						SFS3-6-1							
6	·		·						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
7													
8													
9													-
10				SFS3-4-4			SFS3-7-2						_
11													
12													
13			SFS3-3-1								SFS3-11-1		
14		SFS3-2-2											<u> </u>
15					SFS3-5-2								
16										SFS3-10-3			-
17							SFS3-7-3						1
18												SFS3-12-3	-
19						SFS3-6-3							-
20			SFS3-3-4										-
21		SFS3-2-3		-	0700 7 1			SFS3-8-3				1	
22				-	SFS3-5-4			-		0700 (0.5		-	↓
23				-	-			-		SFS3-10-4		-	↓
24									0500.0.4			0500 40 4	╂
25				1	1	0500.0.4		-	SFS3-9-4			SFS3-12-4	
26			00000			SFS3-6-4					0500 44.0		
27		0500.0.4	SFS3-3-3								SFS3-11-2		
28		SFS3-2-4			0500 5 5								-
29					SFS3-5-5					0500 40 5			
30										SFS3-10-5			-
31								<u> </u>				ļ	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ

		<u>Jimmy</u>					<u>Jimm</u>	y Swin	<u>nerton</u>			190	
	Late	Title of feature er title: Little J	immy					Creator(s)				Year	т
	Late	r title: Little J	IIIIIIy										H
ze	Most dailies:												
<u>ndio</u>	ates date is uncert ys appear in red an	ain. % Indicates	s strip is on ve	rso of anothe	r feature.								╆
	January SFS4-4-1 SFS80-1-1	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October SFT45-2a	November	December	┢
1	AC.T10.1									SFT39-7-1			L
?				SFS80-4-1 AC.T10.14			AC.T10.27						L
3									AC.T10.36			SFS39-9-1 AC.T10.48	l
4						SFS39-3-1 SFS80-6-1							Г
_						AC.T10.23							L
5		SFS4-6-1 SFS4-8-1	SFS4-11-2								SFS39-8-1		l
		SFS80-2-1 AC.T10.6						SFS39-5-1			AC.T10.44		L
6					SFS39-2-1			AC.T10.32					L
7					SFS80-5-1								
8	SFS4-5-2 SFS80-1-3 AC.T10.2				AC 740 40					SFS4-11-5			Г
	AC.110.2			SFS39-1-1 SFS80-4-2			SFS39-4-1		1	AC.T10.40			Г
9				SFS80-4-2 AC.T10.15			AC.T10.28						L
0									SFS4-11-2 AC.T10.37			SFS39-9-2 AC.T10.49	
1						SFS39-3-2 SFS80-6-3							Г
						AC.T10.24							L
12		SFS4-6-2 SFS4-7-1	SFS4-9-1 SFS4- 10-2 SFS80-3-2								SFS39-8-2		l
2		SFS80-2-2 AC.T10.7	AC.T10.11								AC.T10.45		
3								SFS39-5-2 AC.T10.33					
4					SFS80-5-2			AU.110.33					r
					AC T40 20								⊢
15	SFS4-4-2 SFS4-5-3 SFS80-1-4 AC.T10.3									SFT39-7-2 AC.T10.41			
	3F300-1-4 AC.110.3			SFS39-1-2						AC.110.41			┡
16				SFS80-4-3			SFS39-4-2 AC.T10.29						l
7				AC.T10.16					AC.T10.38			SFS39-9-3	H
./						CEC20 2 2			AC.110.38			SFS39-9-3 AC.T10.50	L
18						SFS39-3-3 SFS80-6-5							
19		SFS4-6-3 SFS80-2-3	SFS80-3-3			AC.T10.25					AC.T10.46		H
		AC.T10.8b	AC.T10.12					SFT39-5-3			AC.110.46		┢
0					SFS39-2-3			AC.T10.34					\vdash
1					SFS80-5-4								l
2	SFS4-5-4 SFS80-1-5				AC.T10.21				1	SFT39-7-3			H
	AC.T10.4			SFS39-1-3			SFS39-4-3		1	AC.T10.42			H
3				SFS80-4-5			AC.T10.30		SFT39-6-1		-	SFS39-9-4	⊬
4						SFS39-3-4			AC.T10.39			AC.T10.51	L
25						SFS80-6-6							1
		SFS4-6-4 SFS4-8-3	SFS4-9-3 SFS80-			AC.T10.26							H
26		SFS80-2-4	3-5								SFS39-8-3 AC.T10.47		1
-		AC.T10.9	AC.T10.13					SFS39-5-	1				\vdash
7					SF539-Z-4			4AC.T10.35	1				⊬
8					SFS80-5-6								
9	SFS4-5-5 SFS80-1-6 AC.T10.5								1	AC.T10.43			
30				SFS39-1-4 SFS80-4-6			SFS39-4-4						
				AC.T10.18			AC.T10.31						L
1												SFS39-9-5 AC.T10.52	L
	0.04	i Ei 2	04.40.04 "	- / ^	F								F
	3-∠ from the San Frai	ncisco Examiner; SF m "And Her Name V	-54-13-3 from th	e Los Angeles	∟xaminer.								₩

		<u>Jimm</u>	V				Jimm	y Swinr	nerton			190	16
		Title of feat	ure					Creator(s)				Year	_
	Late	er title: Litt						(-)					Τ
			,										T
ize	Most dail	ies: Most S	Sundays: 5	4 x 40.5 cr	n								
Indio	cates date is u	ıncertain. %	Indicates st	rip is on verso	of another fo	eature.							T
unda	ys appear in r	ed and bold.											
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	4
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July SFS82-7-1	August	September	October	November	December	4
1				SFS82-4-1			SFS91-1-1						
2									SFS91-3-1				╽
3						SFS82-6-1							
4		SFS82-2-1	SFS82-3-1								SFS91-5-1		
5		AC.T10.60						SFS91-2-1					╫
6			1		SFS82-5-2			31 331-2-1					╫
	SFS82-1-2				J. 532 0 2								╁
7	AC.T10.56												╙
8				SFS82-4-3			SFS91-1-2						4
9									SFS4-13-2				╬
10		SFS82-2-3											╬
11		AC.T10.61	SFS82-3-2										
12								SFS91-2-2					
13					SFS82-5-4								
14	SFS82-1-3 AC.T10.57												
15	AC.110.57			SFS82-4-6			SFS91-1-3						╁
16				0.000					SFS4-13-3				╁
									SFS91-3-3				4
17		0=000				SFS82-6-5							4
18 19		SFS82-2-4	SFS82-3-4										╬
20					SFS82-5-6								╫
21					31 302-3-0								╁
22				SFS82-4-8			SFS91-1-4						╁
23													T
24						SFS82-6-8							
25			SFS82-3-6							<u> </u>			\prod
26								SFS91-2-4					╨
27	05000 4 5				SFS82-5-9								4
28	SFS82-1-7 AC.T10.59												
29	A0.110.03			SFS82-4-10			SFS91-1-5						╁
30													╁
31													1

	L	<u>ittle Jin</u>	nmy				<u>Jim</u> m	y Swini	nerton			190	7
		Title of featu						Creator(s)				Year	
	E	arlier title:						()					
Size	Most daili	es:				ļ.				Į.	ļ	Ţ.	
	ites date is u		Indicates st	rip is on vers	o of another fe	eature.							
unday	s appear in r	red and bold.											
	- 1 1												
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1									SFS92-3-1				
2						SFS83-6-2							
3											SFS92-5-1		
4								SFS92-2-1			1		
5													-
6							0-04			SFS92-4-1	1		-
7							SFS92-1-1		07000 0 7		1		
8									SFS92-3-2				l
9					1						05000 5.0		1
10 11								SFS92-2-2			SFS92-5-2		l
12					SFS83-5-3			3F39Z-Z-Z					1
13					3F363-3-3					SFS92-4-2			
14							SFS92-1-2			31 332-4-2			l
15							0.002.12		SFS92-3-3				
16						SFS83-6-4			0.00200				
17											SFS92-5-3		
18								SFS92-2-3					
19					SFS83-5-6								
20										SFS92-4-3			
21							SFS92-1-3						
22									SFS92-3-4				
23						SFS83-6-5							
24											SFS92-5-4		
25								SFS92-2-4					
26													
27										SFS92-4-4			
28											1		
29									SFS92-3-5		1	SFS92-6-5	l
30													
31							1						ıl

	L	ittle Jir	nmy				Jimm	y Swini	nerton			1908
		Title of feat	ure					Creator(s)				Year
	Ea	arlier title:	Jimmy					. ,				
			,									
Size M	1ost dailie	es: 23.5 x 3	7cm				•				•	
Indicate	es date is u	ıncertain. %	Indicates str	ip is on verso	o of another fo	eature.						
undays a	appear in r	ed and bold.				1	1					
	Inn.	F-1	NA I-	A!!			lt-	A	0	0-1-1	Nanasas	Danasakan
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November SFS87-5-1	December
2								SFS87-2-1			3F307-3-1	
3					SFS84-5-1			3F307-2-1				
4					31 304-3-1					SFS87-4-1		
	SFS84-1-1									0.00141		
6									SFS87-3-1			SFS87-6-1
7						SFS84-6-1						
8												
9		SFS84-2-4						SFS87-2-2				
10					SFS84-5-4							
11										SFS87-4-2		
12				SFS84-4-2								
13									SFS87-3-2			SFS87-6-2
14						SFS84-6-2						
15			SFS84-3-6									
16 17					SFS84-5-6							
18					5F584-5-6							
	SFS84-1-5			SFS84-4-4								
20	S. 304-1-0			31 007 7 4					SFS87-3-3			SFS87-6-3
21					1	SFS84-6-4			5. 55. 5 5		1	3.00.00
22			SFS84-3-8								SFS87-5-5	
23		SFS84-2-7						SFS87-2-4				
24					SFS84-5-7		İ					
25										SFS87-4-4		
	SFS84-1-7			SFS84-4-7			SFS87-1-4			, <u>-</u>		
27									SFS87-3-4			SFS87-6-4
28						SFS84-6-5						
29			SFS84-3-10								SFS87-5-6	
30								SFS87-2-5				
31												

	<u>L</u>	<u>ittle Jir</u>	<u>mmy</u>				<u>Jimm</u>	y Swini	<u>nerton</u>			<u>190</u>	
		Title of feat	ure					Creator(s)				Year	
	Ea	arlier title:	Jimmy										
Size	Most dailie	es:	Most Sund	days: 42 x 5	8 cm		•				•		
	ates date is u		6 Indicates st	rip is on verso	o of another fe	eature.							
	ys appear in r			•									
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1								SFS89-2-1					<u> </u>
2					SFT85-1%								<u> </u>
3	SFS88-1-1									SFS89-4-1]
4				SFS88-4-1			SFS89-1-1						<u> </u>
5									SFS89-3-1			SFS89-6-1	
6						SFS88-6-1							<u> </u>
7		SFS88-2-1	SFS88-3-1								SFS89-5-1		
8								SFS89-2-2					
9													<u> </u>
10	SFS88-1-2									SFS89-4-2			
11							SFS89-1-2]
12									SFS89-3-2			SFS89-6-2	
13						SFS88-6-2]
14		SFS88-2-2									SFS89-5-2		<u> </u>
15								SFS89-2-3]
16													<u> </u>
17	SFS88-1-3									SFS89-4-3			
18				SFS88-4-3			SFS89-1-3						
19									SFS89-3-3			SFS89-6-3	
20										·			
21		SFS88-2-3	SFS88-3-3										<u> </u>
22	·							SFS89-2-4					
23					SFS88-5-4								
24	·									SFS89-4-4			
25				SFS88-4-4			SFS89-1-4						
26									SFS89-3-4				
27						SFS88-6-4							
28			SFS88-3-4							<u> </u>	SFS89-5-4		
29								SFS89-2-5					
30					SFS88-5-5					<u> </u>			
31	SFS88-1-5									SFS89-4-5			
	% on verso of H					_							